Tantalum Chip Capacitors B45396
Multiple Anode
KO T PM 10/2001
Page 1 of 3
New product:
Tantalum Multiple Anode
•  Very Low ESR ≤≤≤≤ 30mΩΩΩΩ

DF % @
25°C 120 Hz
Max
DC Leakage
Current µA @
25°C, UR, 5 min,
Max
ESR mΩ @
25°C 100 kHz
Max
Ripple Current
A rms @ 25°C
100 kHz Max
Case
Size
B45396-R0687-+50* 680 4 (2.5) 6.0 27.2 30 3.0 E
B45396-A0687-+50* 680 4 (2.5) 6.0 27.2 40 2.6 E
B45396-R0108-+50* 1000 4 (2.5) 8.0 40.0 35 2.8 E
B45396-R1477-+50* 470 6.3 (4) 6.0 28.2 30 3.0 E
B45396-A1477-+50* 470 6.3 (4) 6.0 28.2 40 2.6 E
B45396-R2337-+50* 330 10 (6.3) 6.0 33.0 35 2.8 E
B45396-A2337-+50* 330 10 (6.3) 6.0 33.0 45 2.5 E
+ Code letter for capacitance tolerance: M = ± 20 %, K = ± 10 % Upon Request
*  Code number for reel diameter: 9 =180mm, 6= 330mm
End view Side view Bottom view
Data downloaded from http://www.angliac.com - the website of Anglia - tel: 01945 474747